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Sao Matelis

Nossa cidade cresce com vocé
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Inscricao
733
692
694
748
714
964
1087
1090
1031
1160
1175
1161
763
763
757
837
730
1095
956
1156
1104
1059

MATEMATICA - NAO

HABILITADO (CLASSIFICACAO)

Nome
CELSO ARAUJO DA SILVA

MARLENE APARECIDA ALMEIDA DE ARAUJO

ERLAINE RODRIGUES BRANDAO
BRUNO LOUREIRO GOMES
MICLECIO RODRIGUES BATISTA
LICIA RAMPINELLI SUPELETE
ELIZANGELA SANTOS DE FREITAS
REGINA CELIA ALMEIDA
MARCELLA DOS REIS RODRIGUES
MICHAEL BALDOW DE ALMEIDA
JONAS JOSE CHEQUETTO
LUANNA PRANDO CILER

WALNEY ENGELHAEDT PERIZ
WALNEY ENGELHARDT PERIZ
ODVAR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JURANDIR APARECIDO DA SILVA
LETICIA DE SOUZA BIZ|

EDICLEIA SANTOS DE SOUZA
KATIA CILENIA RUFINO DOS SANTOS
JEFERSON DE JESUS SANTOS
PRISCILLA DUTRA FREIRES CODEO
UANDRES RUANER SCHUAMBAH

Total
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23 798
24 728
25 1119
26 904
27 861
28 664
29 920
30 1017
31 975
32 1138
33 1137
34 707
35 1101
36 960
37 1092
38 1178
39 1166
40 944
41 765
42 1157
43 1158
44 1102

REGIANE UBALDI DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA SILVEIRA LIMA

CASSIA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
ADRIANA SABADIM DA SILVA
CHARLES HENRIQUE ROSARIO

RITA DE CASSIA CORREIA DE SOUZA
JAQUELINE APARECIDA MOURA
ELISABETE DE SOUSA VIEIRA
ANDRESSA MIRANDOLA PEREIRA WAN DE REI
ROBERTO ROCHA VAZ DE MELO

ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA LIMA DUARTE
SHIRLEI FRONTINO BARBOSA
LEANDRO VERLY DOS SANTOS
ILIATRIZ RAMALHO PENA

PAMELA FAVARO DA SILVA

DANIELY GONCALVES DA COSTA
VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
AUGUSTO DIAS ALVES

LEYDIANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

KAMILA CAIRES MELO
KAMILA CAIRU MELO
KARYNE ALVES ZAMPIROLLI
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